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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.20 35. Lee Ovaert 9 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 136.04 15. Chris Warren 41 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 156.20 25. Matthew Vinsky 15 SSP MI UN USA

4 160.60 10. Trent Kiesau 38 SSP LER UN USA A175463

5 169.33 13. Christopher Dyer 31 SSP - SS USA A233517

6 193.37 22. Philip Irwin 36 SSP - MM USA A54192

7 195.88 5. Doug Longshore 45 SSP S MM USA A49027

8 200.08 11. Ty Schultz 41 SSP S UN USA

9 210.16 42. Max Lewis 68 SSP MIR UN USA

10 212.42 12. Jake Stroisch 37 SSP MI UN USA A734195

11 233.85 6. Don Cox II 30 SSP - MM USA A54128

12 234.93 41. Tyler Shelton 49 SSP MI UN USA

13 244.34 17. George Ponder 70 SSP S UN USA

14 245.38 8. Ted Glass 21 SSP S MM USA A963409

15 248.69 46. Ron Timlick 42 SSP - MM USA A52136

16 251.58 30. John Connell 74 SSP - UN USA

17 265.41 24. Devin Parkinson 49 SSP - UN USA

18 271.52 2. Donald DiStefano 27 SSP SS UN USA A116593

19 274.96 36. Craig Cardella 41 SSP - UN USA A342448

20 280.01 43. Robert Greene 68 SSP - UN USA

21 309.13 44. Justin Sutton 87 SSP - UN USA

22 323.36 45. Xaiver Fountain 51 SSP J UN USA

23 354.23 37. Joseph Marino 104 SSP - UN USA

24 99999.99 38. Jw Marino 0 SSP - UN USA

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.57 28. Mark Few 16 ESP S SS USA A50386

2 161.43 20. Justin Danley 36 ESP - UN USA

3 190.46 33. Patrick Walters 19 ESP S MIR UN USA A46767

4 193.28 34. Andy Flores 28 ESP SS UN USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.49 1. Lee Turner 21 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 161.92 32. Chris Gay 22 CCP - UN USA

3 209.26 40. George Masciarelli 36 CCP - UN USA A504769

4 222.84 4. Dan Wells 49 CCP - UN USA

5 226.75 23. MIKE DEBONO 41 CCP S MM USA A31445

6 230.55 3. James Bruhl 42 CCP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 264.21 31. David Sabal 45 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

2 345.40 27. Roger Clark 38 REV SS UN USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 323.36 45. Xaiver Fountain 51 SSP J UN USA

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.20 25. Matthew Vinsky 15 SSP MI UN USA

2 212.42 12. Jake Stroisch 37 SSP MI UN USA A734195

3 234.93 41. Tyler Shelton 49 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 14:48

LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.49 1. Lee Turner 21 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 14:48

LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.28 34. Andy Flores 28 ESP SS UN USA A11320

2 271.52 2. Donald DiStefano 27 SSP SS UN USA A116593

3 345.40 27. Roger Clark 38 REV SS UN USA A31749

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 14:48

LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.49 1. Lee Turner 21 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 190.46 33. Patrick Walters 19 ESP S MIR UN USA A46767

3 210.16 42. Max Lewis 68 SSP MIR UN USA

4 264.21 31. David Sabal 45 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 160.60 10. Trent Kiesau 38 SSP LER UN USA A175463

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-12-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 126.57 28. Mark Few 16 ESP S SS USA A50386

2 136.04 15. Chris Warren 41 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 142.49 1. Lee Turner 21 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

4 190.46 33. Patrick Walters 19 ESP S MIR UN USA A46767

5 195.88 5. Doug Longshore 45 SSP S MM USA A49027

6 200.08 11. Ty Schultz 41 SSP S UN USA

7 226.75 23. MIKE DEBONO 41 CCP S MM USA A31445

8 230.55 3. James Bruhl 42 CCP S UN USA

9 244.34 17. George Ponder 70 SSP S UN USA

10 245.38 8. Ted Glass 21 SSP S MM USA A963409

11 264.21 31. David Sabal 45 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 39. Ruth Masciarelli SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


